
460010764 06-01-2023 Ja 

 
 

 

Huurspecificatie  

 

Lekstraat 89 per 06-01-2023. 

 

Kale huur   €  643,72 

Schoonmaken alg ruimten 

Tuinonderhoud 

Elektra alg ruimten 

Complexbeheerder 

Ramen wassen 

 12,60 

15,00 

2,11 

7,42 

3,80 

Glasverzekering 

Rioolreinigingscontract 

Servicefonds 

 0,50 

0,68 

5,49 

Totaal woonservicekosten    47,60 

 

Subsidiabele huur 

  

 665,25 

 

Totaal Bruto Huur 

  

€  691,32 

 


